

PayItemCode	Description	SupplementalDescription	Quantity	Units	ENGINEERS EST.		Action Traffic		RMD Holdings	
					Price	Total	Price	Total	Price	Total
2040035	Guardrail, Rem		1803.5	Ft	\$ 2.00	\$ 3,607.00	\$ 0.75	\$ 1,352.63	\$ 6.64	\$ 11,975.24
2050010	Embankment, CIP		35	Cyd	\$ 7.00	\$ 245.00	\$ 31.00	\$ 1,085.00	\$ 55.33	\$ 1,936.55
2050016	Excavation, Earth		18	Cyd	\$ 5.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 39.00	\$ 702.00	\$ 30.33	\$ 545.94
3070121	Shoulder, Cl II		10	Ton	\$ 10.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 74.08	\$ 740.80
7067010		Wingwall Repair	100	Sft	\$ 20.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 55.70	\$ 5,570.00
8070000	Guardrail, Type B		450	Ft	\$ 23.00	\$ 10,350.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 23.26	\$ 10,467.00
8070004	Guardrail, Type MGS-8		262.5	Ft	\$ 23.00	\$ 6,037.50	\$ 20.00	\$ 5,250.00	\$ 23.26	\$ 6,105.75
8070012	Guardrail, Curved, Type MGS-8		40	Ft	\$ 25.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 31.00	\$ 1,240.00	\$ 27.60	\$ 1,104.00
8070015	Guardrail, Backed, Det G1		1	Ea	\$ 1,350.00	\$ 1,350.00	\$ 1,950.00	\$ 1,950.00	\$ 1,946.39	\$ 1,946.39
8070016	Guardrail, Backed, Det G2		2	Ea	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 2,450.00	\$ 49,000.00	\$ 2,849.20	\$ 5,698.40
8070042	Guardrail Approach Terminal, Type 2B		8	Ea	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 32,000.00	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 21,600.00	\$ 3,445.90	\$ 27,567.20
8070044	Guardrail Approach Terminal, Type 2M		10	Ea	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 28,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 3,445.90	\$ 34,459.00
8070075	Guardrail, Salv		155	Ft	\$ 2.00	\$ 310.00	\$ 2.50	\$ 387.50	\$ 6.64	\$ 1,029.20
8070080	Guardrail Reflector		86	Ea	\$ 6.00	\$ 516.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 516.00	\$ 7.12	\$ 612.32
8070102	Guardrail Post, Furn and Install, 84 inch		40	Ea	\$ 60.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 76.54	\$ 3,061.60
8077001		Guardrail, Type MGS-8, 8 Ft Posts, Modified	725	Ft	\$ 25.00	\$ 18,125.00	\$ 23.00	\$ 16,675.00	\$ 26.31	\$ 19,074.75
8077001		Retaining Wall, Modified	80	Ft	\$ 150.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 126.32	\$ 10,105.60
8077050		Guardrail Departing Terminal, Type B, 15 Ft Radius, M	2	Ea	\$ 1,150.00	\$ 2,300.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 1,093.36	\$ 2,186.72
8077050		Guardrail Departing Terminal, Type B, 20 Ft Radius, M	2	Ea	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 1,093.36	\$ 2,186.72
8077050		Guardrail Departing Terminal, Type MGS, 15 Ft Radius	2	Ea	\$ 1,150.00	\$ 2,300.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 3,467.76	\$ 6,935.52
8077050		Guardrail Departing Terminal, Type MGS, 20 Ft Radius	2	Ea	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 6.64	\$ 265.60
8077050		Guardrail Long Span, Detail B-25	2	Ea	\$ 2,750.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 3,100.00	\$ 6,200.00	\$ 53.09	\$ 53.09
8077050		Guardrail, Rem, Rails and Bridge Posts	40	Ea	\$ 10.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 4.00
8100402	Sign, Type III, Erect, Salv		1	Ea	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 23.50	\$ 23.50	\$ 1.00	\$ 100.00
8100403	Sign, Type III, Rem		4	Ea	\$ 6.00	\$ 24.00	\$ 13.00	\$ 52.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 4.00
8120035	Channelizing Device, 42 inch, Fluorescent, Furn		100	Ea	\$ 5.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 100.00
8120036	Channelizing Device, 42 inch, Fluorescent, Oper		100	Ea	\$ 1.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 100.00
8120130	Lighted Arrow, Type B, Furn		10	Ea	\$ 400.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 10.00
8120131	Lighted Arrow, Type B, Oper		10	Ea	\$ 1.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 10.00
8120350	Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Furn		640	Sft	\$ 3.00	\$ 1,920.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 640.00
8120351	Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Oper		640	Sft	\$ 1.00	\$ 640.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 640.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 640.00
8130010	Riprap, Plain		500	Syd	\$ 70.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 81.39	\$ 40,695.00
8167011		Turf Establishment, Performance	45	Syd	\$ 10.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 7.83	\$ 352.35
<b>TOTAL:</b>						<b>\$ 180,924.50</b>		<b>\$ 141,554.63</b>		<b>\$ 200,552.18</b>
					Percentage Over/under eng est.			-21.76%		10.85%